www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
SUPER CONE FENDERS
Features:
1. big deflection, high performance
2. stable shape resists shear
3. can support large panel
4. better performance on angel compression
5. wide range sizes, can meet multi-design requirements
6. easy installation
www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
Dimensions(mm)
Type(mm) H h φA φB φC φD n φd MD
CN500 500 25 425 325 675 750 4 30 M24
CN600 600 27 510 390 810 900 6 30 M24
CN700 700 32 595 455 945 1050 6 38 M30
CN800 800 36 680 520 1080 1200 6 44 M36
www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
Performance Data:
CN900 900 41 765 585 1215 1350 6 44 M36
CN1000 1000 45 850 650 1350 1500 6 56 M42
CN1100 1100 50 935 715 1485 1650 6 50 M42
CN1150 1150 52 998 750 1550 1725 6 56 M42
CN1200 1200 54 1020 780 1620 1800 8 50 M42
CN1300 1300 59 1105 845 1755 1950 8 60 M48
CN1400 1400 66 1190 930 1890 2100 8 60 M48
CN1600 1600 72 1360 1060 2160 2400 8 70 M48
CN1800 1800 78 1530 1190 2430 2700 10 76 M56
R/F: KN
E/A:KN-m
RL RO RH RS
Rated

www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com
Connection Accessories
Unit: mm
Specification
Bolt Washer
MD J S H d1 d2 h
CN500H-600H 24 50 40 15 26 44 4
CN700 30 55 45 19 33 56 4
CN800 36 65 50 23 39 66 5
CN900 36 76 50 23 39 66 5
CN1000-1100H 42 80 65 26 45 78 6
CN1500H 42 85 70 26 45 78 6
CN1200H 42 92 75 26 45 78 6
CN1300-1600H 48 100 80 30 52 92 8
CN1800H 56 120 100 35 62 105 10
www.boomarine.com | No. 1099 jingwei Avenue, Jiulongpo District, Chongqing, China | sales@boomarine.com